Téningy ju

niori leto 2024

Pondelok

Utorok

Streda

Streda

Stvrtok

Piatok

10:00

16:00

17:30

Cholvadovci (4x)

Polény, Wagner

18:00

Téningy seniori leto 2024

Nahrady

Pondelok

Utorok

Streda

Piatok

10:00

15:00

16:30

La3Sak

17:00

Cholvad, Bircak

Bircak, Cholvad

17:30

Matusek, Dobrik, Cholvad, Lassak

Tréner Cholvad




